
Tre Lag Stevne Speaker List as of 03‐19‐17

Contact Confirmed Speaker Topic Speaker Contact info
1 Ann x Grechen Jacobson Reseach by Disney for movie Frozen (Wed) gretchenspj@gmail.com)  
2 Shirley Anita Doering Norw-Am Archives at LaCrosse Public Library
3 Shirley x Blaine Hedberg KIEYNOTE: Norwegians in West Central WI blaine.hedberg@gmail.com
4 Ann 2 Glenn Borreson The Norwegian Crop: Tobacco Raining in Wis. 1006 Deerfield Street, Holmen, WI 54636

5 Ann 2 Glenn Borreson the Governor From Hegg: the Americanization of Norw Immigrants 
son Borresong@yahoo.com

6 Ann 2 Ron Nowland Greenland, the Coolest Place on Earvh RFNOW@charter.net  
7 Ann 2 Ron Nowland Irish-Norwegian connections (viking age, etc.) RFNOW@charter.net  
8 Erick Pederson Norway from Coast to Coast
9 Shirley x Jon Lee Steel and Stone: Viking Knives and Pottery 608-452-3835   jonlee@mwt.net    
10 Larry & Ann Scheckel Seneca Seasons: A Farm Boy Remembers lscheckel@charter.net 
11 Dave Amdahl St. Olaf and Nidaros Cathedral in Tronheim

12 Anne x Hal Cropp Heirich Ibsen-When We Dead Awaken, and His Legacy to Modern 
Drama PO Box 15, Lanesboro, MN 55949

13 Marilyn Gracia Gindal
talk on 3 different women??? (Sketches of early…)
OR she has an Immigrant Churches of the Prairie presentation 651‐645‐6902    ggrindal@luthersemm.edu

14 done x Shirley S and Ann F Vis-Knut
15 Shirley x Jennifer Kovarik In Trunks, Hearts and Hands: what the immigrants brought.. jkovarik@vesterheim.org
16 Dick Speaker from Luther or Lauren Gilberson? Impact of reformation in Norway; 500th luther anniv.

Dick Samuel Heins, Norwegian Ambassador for opening ceremony and???

banquet Shirley x Rachel Storlie - singer Banquet Entertainment
Banquet Joy x Gary Olson Banquet MC golson6638@aol.com
Concert Joy Marv Lang Concert MC cmlang@charter.net
Tour Shirley x Ron and Frieda Nowland Tour Guides  (Provide lunch) RFNOW@charter.net  
tour Shirley x Julie Backus Benrud Church at Norskedalen
tour Shirley x Blaine Hedberg Guide at Country Coon Prairie Church blaine.hedberg@gmail.com


